
UDISE CODE: 06110607206 

Government Model Sanskriti 
Senior Secondary School 

Rania, Distt- Sirsa 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

e-mail: 44110@cbseshiksha.in,gsssranial@gmail.com 

Subject 

SCHOOL CODE :44110 

Fee 

Fee Structure (2023-24) 

One Time Admission 500/ 

Amount 

Monthly Fee 

1000/ 

200/ 

250/ 

300/ 

400/ 

500/ 

Class 

Affilation No.520134 

Class 1st to 5th 

Class 6th to 12th 

Class 1st to 3rd 

Class 4th to 5th 

Class 6th to gth 

Class 9th to 10th 

Class 11th to 12th 

S.$.S.S. 
a (2840) Slrsa 
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