

Government Model Sanskriti Senior Secondary School Rania, Distt- Sirsa



e-mail: 44110@cbseshiksha.in,gsssrania1@gmail.com

UDISE CODE: 06110607206

SCHOOL CODE:44110

Affilation No.520134

Fee Structure (2023-24)

Sr. No.	Subject	Amount	Class
1	One Time Admission	500/-	Class 1 st to 5 th
	Fee	1000/-	Class 6 th to 12 th
2		200/-	Class 1 st to 3 rd
	_	250/-	Class 4 th to 5 th
	Monthly Fee	300/-	Class 6 th to 8 th
		400/-	Class 9 th to 10 th
		500/-	Class 11 th to 12 th

Princip**W** O.W.S.S.S.S.

Rania (2840) Sirsa